
Tel: 01473 271272
Fax: 01473 270733
Website: www.pikapak.co.uk
Email: sales@pikapak.co.uk

How to Order:

Include in your regular Bluestem Group order. FREE delivery on orders over £100 (UK Mainland).  
Orders less than £100 incur a £5.99 carriage charge. Offer prices valid until 30th September 2023.

Carole Anne Wilson  |  Sales Manager  |  T:07736 099061  |  E:caroleanne.wilson@bluestemgroup.co.uk
Tessa Tubby | Scotland/Cumbria (Internal)  |  T:01473 276422  |  E:tessa.tubby@bluestemgroup.co.uk
Andy Wilson  |  N.East/N.West/East Midlands/Isle of Man/Ireland  |  T:07860 313660  |  E:andy.wilson@bluestemgroup.co.uk 
Iain Donnelly  |  South West/Gloucestershire/Coventry  |  T:07889 017386  |  E:iain.donnelly@bluestemgroup.co.uk
Nicola Darby | London/East Anglia/Cambridgeshire/Peterborough | T:07860 313681 | E:nicola.darby@bluestemgroup.co.uk
Rob Marsh  |  South/South East/Luton/Milton Keynes/London (SE/E) |  T:07860 313662  |  E:rob.marsh@bluestemgroup.co.uk 
Steve Puzey  |  West Country/Wales/West Midlands |  T:07860 313682  |  E:steve.puzey@bluestemgroup.co.uk

Speak to your ASM for more information on our various delivery services:
a part of

Motion+ Reach Pet Bagless Upright Vacuum Cleaner
EW3002

ONLY £63.99

• Large 4L dust bin capacity
• Multi cyclone technology
• Washable sponge filter
• Detachable handle and stretch hose for 

extended cleaning range
• Floor height adjustment for both hard 

floor and carpet cleaning
• Dust tracking floorhead LED lights
• Extra long 9m power cord

Hydro C1 Carpet Washer
EW3070

• 1.8m stretch hose
• Accessories: 1x long crevice tool, 1x 

upholstery tool, 1x dusting brush and 
1x turbo pet brush

ONLY £49.99

• Suitable for cleaning carpets and rugs
• 500W motor
• 1.6L capacity clean water tank
• 1.8L capacity dirty water tank
• Lightweight
• Solution release trigger
• Cord storage
• 6m power cord

Airdash1 2-in-1 Cordless Stick Vacuum Cleaner
EWVC3210

ONLY £59.99

• 0.7L dust capacity
• HEPA filter
• 45 minute run time
• 2 speed settings
• Floor head with dust tracking lights
• LED display
• Removable battery
• Rechargeable battery
• Battery level indicator

• Accessories: crevice tool, dusting brush 
and cleaning tool
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